

Pachet Diverse Materiale2

I.D.: 62274822

Data publicarii	22.10.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 453,28 RON - 453,28 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERII R6 BUC 4 2.77 11.09 2.11 2 CANULA DUS BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 3 .FURTUN DUS 2M BUC 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 4 PRELUNGITOR 5M 6PRIZE BUC 1 57.98 57.98 11.02 5 POXILINA BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 6 ZAR USA BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 7 MANER CU SILDURI BUC 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 8 FORAIBAR BUC 4 2.94 11.76 2.24 9 HOLSURUB 5x70 BUC 5 0.15 0.76 0.14 10 HOLSURUB 5X60 BUC 5 0.13 0.67 0.13 11 HOLSURUB 4X25 BUC 20 0.04 0.84 0.16 12 BALAMALE BUC 6 0.67 4.03 0.77 13 SILDURI CU MANERE SET 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 14 REZERVOR WC BETA BUC 1 87.39 87.39 16.61 15 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 16 BATERII R3 VARTA BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 17 Tub flexibil 16 GEWIS BUC 2 0.92 1.85 0.35 18 TERMOSTAT DIGITAL Q3 BUC 1 88.24 88.24 16.76 19 BATERII R6 BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 20 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 1 8.82 8.82 1.68 21 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 2 12.18 24.37 4.63 22 PRiza simpla ST CP ZENa Buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92
